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2902 Scioto Trail, Portsmouth, OH 45662

www.KimHillRealEstate.com Like Us On 
Facebook.

Kim Hill
Broker/Owner

740-352-8340

644 Havenwood Dr., Wheelersburg
Beautifully updated home on one of the nicest streets in Wheelersburg. Owners 
relocating. Built in 1980, this home has tons of privacy w/lg decks, off-the-back 
bedrooms, 2 fireplaces, 2 family rooms & living room, 3 BR, 2.5 BA. Features 
crown molding, completely new kitchen, new half BA & more. Convenient to 
Wheelersburg schools. Call Kim Hill today. $284,900



Lucasville, Ohio 45648

Peggy King R.E. & RentalsPeggy King R.E. & Rentals
740-259-2059 office

740-285-0311

On the Internet at www.trulia.com

740-259-0969
Email: King1201@frontier.com

Tract # 1 - 3.904 acres - $35,000
Tract # 6 - 6.046 acres - $32,000
Tract # 7 - 11.587 acres - $37,500
Tract # 8 - 7.339 acres - $26,000
Tract # 10 - 6.827 acres - $26,000
Tract # 11 - 1.00 acre - $32,000

Prices from $26,000 - $37,500
Lots/Acreage - Lucasville, Ohio

Discounted 3% for CASH. 10% Down for QBO Land Contract. Balance Due in 5 
years. Payments to suit your budget. All tracts have been surveyed & approved 
for building. Restrictions Apply. No Mobile Homes. New Construction ONLY.

Location: Apx. 1 mile from US 23.
Residential area only 15 minutes from town.

Updated 4 BR home on apx. 3.5 acres level land. 
Unfinished bsmt. new windows, vinyl siding & 
kitchen. NW schools 

687 Mohawk Dr., 
Lucasville 2338 Mickelthwaite, 

Portsmouth
Fireplace & HW floors. Full bsmt w/washer/dryer. 4 BR, 
1.5 BA, Det. garage. Newer windows, heat. Upgraded 
electric. $93,500

Reduced To $110,900

Move-in 
Ready. 
Kitchen w/
range, ref & 
DW. Double 
pocket doors 
from LR to 
DR. 

2608 Cloverlane Dr., 
Wheelersburg

2297 Lucasville-Minford, Lucasville

The only home with a double lot on Cloverlane. 
3/4 fenced yard. 24 ft above-ground pool with 

8x8 deck. Roof, heating & 
AC- 3 yrs old. Siding- 2 yrs. 
Quiet neighborhood and 
very little traffic. 3 BR, 2 
BA, 2 car attached garage. 
Dining room. Laminate 
and ceramic tile flooring. 
$139,900

Immaculate Condition and 
ready for your business. 
Property includes entry room, 
kitchen, men & women’s 

restrooms (handicapped accessible), large room w/overhead lighting & 4 add’l 
rooms. Ramp for easy accessiblity for clients. Suitable for a variety of businesses. 
Ample parking & security system.  $98,500
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Jon 
Sinclair

354-1151
352-2610

Anthony 
Perkins

352-0782

Office: 721 Fifth St., Portsmouth
Phone: (740) 354-1151

Brian
Doerr

876-9386
464-2131

Ohio Brokerage

Sandy Sinclair 
Wilburn, 

Principal Broker
352-6004

William
Wilburn

740357-0569
740876-4111

2124 Gallia, 
Portsmouth

Great warehouse space 
just off US 52 by Burger 
King. Apx. 4,650 sq.ft. & 
220 amp service. $44,900 
Call Jon. 740-352-2610

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 3

1227 Kinneys Ln, 
Portsmouth

Completely updated 2 story 
home w/4 spacious BR & 2nd 
level laundry. Recently added 
deck & new windows & up-
dated mechanicals. $88,900 
Call Jon 740-352-2610

Commercial 
Properties 

Available for 
Lease. 

price reduced

Call Us For Your Appraisal and Rental Needs.

3208 Richard Rd
Portsmouth

Nice family home on 
large lot. 2 large bed-
rooms, eat-in kitchen, 
front & back porches, 
off-street parking. 
$35,900 Call Sandy 
740-352-6004



Feature

731 7th St., Portsmouth Ruthann Brush, Broker

740-285-0763740-354-3171

Call Today!
Opal Mustain

2619 Clover Lane, Wheelersburg, Ohio

Charming 3 BR, 1.5 BA home. Very 
nice and updated. Kitchen offers oak 
cabinets, ceramic floor & oak trim. 
Hardwood floors throughout most 
of the home. Family room offers gas 
logs fireplace and walk-out double 
doors to patio and fenced yard. Paved 
drive and 1 car garage. Finished 
walkout basement. Call Opal for your 
appointment today. $139,900



Feature

Nancy Hawk

 8811 Ohio River Rd., 
Wheelersburg, OH 45694

Principal Broker/Owner

740-941-1990          740-574-9902

Real Estate Gallery, Inc.
www.realestategallery.com 1902 25th St.,  

Portsmouth, OH 45662

Farm, Hunt & Fish on this 
Beautiful Acreage!!

Over 
158 Acres

Over 158 acres mostly wooded 
for the perfect hunt. Deer, turkey 
& much wildlife with custom 
hunters stand. Stocked pond, 2 
fenced cattle pastures, chicken 
coupe, barn 20x40, large storage 
containers. 2001 Horton Mirage 3 

doublewide with above-ground pool surrounded by large deck... 
Great for entertaining! S141012 $239,775 Call Nancy or Amy.

3698 Sedan Crabtree Road, 
Lucasville

Amy Nathan
Realtor

740-708-3910          740-821-7344



Double Feature

Realtor®

Nancy Hawk, Broker/Owner

Janet Lodwick

Email: janetlodwickrealestategallery@frontier.com
1902 25th St. Portsmouth, OH 45662

Real Estate 
Gallery, Inc.

(740) 354-6441
(740) 876-1451

Words can not explain the interior of this beautiful condo. Each room has been tastefully decorated 
to perfection in light neutral shades. The cook’s delight kitchen features new counter tops with bar, 
newly redone cabinets plus all appliances are included. This home features a large living area 
with beautiful views of the Ohio River plus 2 spacious BR w/spacious closets, 2.5 BA, attached 
garage, rear patio. Community pool. It’s time to enjoy the good life. Call today for your private 
showing. S141026 Janet Lodwick 740-876-1451

32 Gray Street
Franklin Furnace, OH

Have you been 
looking for the 
perfect brick 

ranch style home?

NEW
LISTING

Don’t miss the opportunity to own this lovely 1 owner home 
situated on a large level lot with beautiful trees and lush landscaping. 
(2 parcels) This property has been well maintained and features a large 
attached 1 car garage, rear covered patio and detached building with 
electric and cement floor. This home offers a lovely kitchen, spacious 
living and dining rooms, 2 BR, spacious bath & large utility room. First 
time on the market. S140986 Call Janet Lodwick 740-876-1451

New
Listing

Yes, You Do Deserve To 
Enjoy The Good Life!

CONDO ON THE OHIO RIVER

168 Mittendorf, South Webster



Double Feature

Nakia TJ Steward, 
Broker/Owner

Marsha Justice
740-352-6286
mjjust20@yahoo.com

www.exsellrealtygroup.com

This all brick home w/2 tier deck features 3 BR, 2 BA, lg living 
room, large dining room, kitchen w/pantry & all new appliances, 
laundry room which is all on the first floor. Vaulted ceilings. 
The roof & gutters are 2 yrs old. Full bsmt features a lg family 
room, office, weight room 2 BR & 1 BA & lots of storage. Realtor 
owned. $250,000 Call Marsha Justice 740-352-6286

3940 Tick Ridge - Minford

Beautiful views of the rolling hills from every spot at this spectacular, all 
stone home! The car enthusiast will love the 3 car att & 3 car det garages!! 
Cooking or washing dishes will feel less like a chore when you’re able to 
look out from your kitchen & enjoy the views of the lake & wildlife! Find 
serenity in your master suite w/huge private BA & walk-in closet! Loft 
includes a very nice pool table and will be the favorite hang-out spot.  
Impressive floor-to-ceiling fireplace highlights the GR. $349,900 Call 
Marsha Justice 740-352-6286

3941 Tick Ridge - Minford

Realtor®
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Broker/Owner, Nakia TJ Steward

Our Offices are Conveniently Located!
2220 Scioto Trail, Portsmouth -- 740-353-2525

11692 Gallia Pike, Wheelersburg -- 740-574-2424
www.exsellrealtygroup.com • exselloffice@gmail.com

Exsell Realty’s Circle of Benefits Program...
More than Just a Home Warranty

This tremendously spacious home is sure to please 
everyone! Make wonderful holiday memories in the 
spacious living & dining rooms w/warm HW flooring. 
A cook’s kitchen w/SS appliances & NEW granite 
counters. Comfy FR w/bay window, built-ins, frpl,. 
LL w/add’l living space & storage. $267,000 Call 
Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

7505 Canterbury - Wheelersburg

Need affordable & move-in condition? Here it is! 
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
Formal LR & DR spill into the expansive GR 
w/frpl, media center, 2 sets of French doors to 
back yard terrace. The island kitchen serves the 
bayed dinette. MBR w/cathedral ceiling, walk-in 
closet, private BA. 3 add’l BRs share hall bath. 
$209,999 Call Molly O’Bannion 935-3522

3117 Arion Rd - Northwest
1 Acre

A Hunter’s Paradise! Beautiful log home on apx. 
38 Acres. 3 BR, 2.5 BA & peaceful wrap-around 
porch to enjoy evening sunsets. This property 
has 3 heat sources including an outside wood 
boiler. Full walkout bsmt. Tranquility at its best! 
$249,900 Call Donna Rayburn 821-1161

2006A Thompson Hill - Northwest 
Charming & cozy 1.5 story home in NW schools. 
Great home to start out or for someone looking to 
downsize. 1 car det garage. Plenty of space to add on 
if you choose. Lots of updates - kitchen appliances 
stay & even the washer & dryer will stay with this 
home! $71,900 Call Donna Rayburn 821-1161

209 Maywood - Lucasville

This home offers a wonderful view overlooking ponds 
& fields & sits on 7.97 acres. 2 add’l bldgs 20x30 & 
6x10. Newer heat pump. Nice size FR, newer BAs. This 
home offers 3 BR, 2.5 BA, nice size eat-in kitchen, 
French doors. Custom built Oak bannister from foyer 
to upper level. The land also has peach, pear & apple 
trees. $189,000 Call Kathy Leesburg 821-2335

4235 St. Rt. 522 - Wheelersburg
95 Lakeside Drive - Northwest

Wonderful outdoor entertaining spaces 
with double lot, lg deck that leads to the 
20x40 inground pool & fire pit for cooking 
hot dogs & making s’mores! Homes 
offers LR/DR combo, kitchen, 1st floor 
laundry room, 3 BR & sun room! Outbldgs. 
$107,500 Call Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

A true move-in ready home. This vinyl sided 
home has very nice finishes throughout. Real 
(new) HW floors, new kitchen. New wiring, 
plumbing, insulation, drywall & trim. 3 BR. Newer 
furnace & air. Lg. fenced back yard w/det. 1 car 
garage. $59,900 Terrie Zempter @ 981-7390

5561 Wilson - East

Nice starter 
home or 
rental. 3 BR, 
1 BA, vinyl 
siding. Lg 
porch. Stove, 
Refrigerator 
& dryer. 
$39,900 
Call Kathy 
Leesburg 
821-2335

3820 Rhodes Ave. 
New Boston

8 Reasons Why You’ll Love This Home! Expansive deck, Whirlpool tub, 2 Family Rooms, 
Bay Windows, Cathedral Ceilings, Great Location, 2 Lots & Room To Grow! Want more 
reasons? LR/DR perfect for holiday gatherings, tons of oak cabinetry in kitchen, private 1st 
floor MBR & 1 yr home warranty for buyer! $172,500 Call Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

1335 Normandy Dr. - Clay
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740-574-9902

740-355-1990

www.realestategallery.com

Nancy Hawk, Broker/Owner	 740-574-5495
Pat Stone		  740-821-0231
Lana Davis		  740-574-2655
Janet Lodwick	 740-876-1451
Bob Taylor 		  740-357-4564
Jamie Noble 		 740-821-1099
Rhonda Rose	 740-778-2898
Tonya Porter 		 740-935-8056
Darren Mault 	 740-352-2554

1926 Big Pete Road  $979,000
Franklin Furnace  S139420

Call Janet Lodwick 740-354-6441

7056 St. Rt. 522  $339,000
Franklin Furnace  S138844

Call Nancy Hawk 740-821-7344

103 Kelly Court  $299,500
Minford  S139739

Call Mick Humble 740-464-4260

956 Patriot Ridge  $749,000
Wheelersburg  S140277

Call Nancy Hawk 740-821-7344

743 Patriot Ridge  $399,900
Wheelersburg  S140245

Call Nancy Hawk 740-821-7344

740-941-1990
Linda Johnson 	 740-357-4774
Kathy Howard 	 740-285-1849
Gabriel Havens 	 740-352-3791
Mick Humble 	 740-464-4260
Tina Day 		  740-981-6619
Chad Thompson	 740-981-8800
Barry Hayward 	 740-935-6239
Amy Nathan 		 740-708-3910
Ellen Darrah 		 740-357-5659
Wyatt Bates 		 740-352-6204

Real Estate 
Gallery, Inc.

104 LaFayette  $61,045
Franklin Furnace  S140732

Call Nancy Hawk 740-821-7344

1236 Crescent  $139,900
    Wheelersburg  S140862

Call Bob Taylor 740-357-4564

109 Matilda  $69,999
South Shore  S140898

Call Wyatt Bates 740-352-6204

289 Ferguson $149,900
South Webster  S140886

Call Tonya Porter 740-935-8056

168 Mittendorf  $129,900
South Webster  S140986

Call Janet Lodwick 740-876-1451

2020 Grandview  $59,900
Portsmouth  S140323

Call Janet Lodwick 740-876-1451

32 Gray Street $149,900
Franklin Furnace   S141026

Call Janet Lodwick 740-876-1451

5 Stevens Road $299,000
Franklin Furnace  S141008

Call Nancy Hawk 740-574-9902

138 Lockner  $99,900
Clay Township  S140999

Call Wyatt Bates 740-352-6204

81 Hammond  $53,900
South Shore  S140989

Call Bob Taylor 740-357-4564

New New New

New

New

REDUCED
REDUCED

REDUCED

NEW LISTINGS



 740-574-9902

740-355-1990

www.realestategallery.com

740-941-1990

Real Estate 
Gallery, Inc.

56 Hummingbird Ct.  $435,000 
Wheelersburg S140846

Call Jamie Noble 740-821-1099

300 Camp Street  $149,900
Franklin Furnace  S140119

Call Nancy Hawk 740-821-7344

5631 Lucasville-Minford Rd
Minford  S141009

Call Kathy Howard 740-285-1849

63 Rainy Lane
South Shore, Ky

 Call Rhonda Rose 740-778-2898

NEW LISTINGS

923 Rolf Road $119,900
Wheelersburg  S140959

Call Tonya Porter 740-935-8056

1135 Gleim Road  $159,000
Wheelersburg  S141014

Call Chad Thompson 740-981-8800

380 Patriot Ridge
Wheelersburg  S140954

Call Nancy Hawk 740-574-9902

2011 Beekman $144,900
West Portsmouth  S140860

Call Tonya Porter 740-935-8056

5605 Auburn  $55,555
Sciotoville  S141000

Call Wyatt Bates 740-352-6204

210 Clark Borders Road $59,900
Clay Township  S140863

Call Tonya Porter 740-935-8056

3149 June Ave.  $67,900
Portsmouth  S140653

Call Janet Lodwick 740-876-1451

203 Fuller Branch  $76,000
Vanceburg  S140654

Call Nancy Hawk 740-574-9902

www.realestategallery.com
View All Our Listings @

New

New

New

New

REDUCED
Clay Twp

See our 
New & Improved website.

Like Us on  
Facebook.

New

New

New

Nancy Hawk, Broker/Owner	 740-574-5495
Pat Stone		  740-821-0231
Lana Davis		  740-574-2655
Janet Lodwick	 740-876-1451
Bob Taylor 		  740-357-4564
Jamie Noble 		 740-821-1099
Rhonda Rose	 740-778-2898
Tonya Porter 		 740-935-8056
Darren Mault 	 740-352-2554

Linda Johnson 	 740-357-4774
Kathy Howard 	 740-285-1849
Gabriel Havens 	 740-352-3791
Mick Humble 	 740-464-4260
Tina Day 		  740-981-6619
Chad Thompson	 740-981-8800
Barry Hayward 	 740-935-6239
Amy Nathan 		 740-708-3910
Ellen Darrah 		 740-357-5659
Wyatt Bates 		 740-352-6204

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 13
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savappraisals@roadrunner.com

Sarah A. Veazey

Neal Hatcher Real Estate

REALTOR

740-355-3600      740-354-5654

1062 28th Street - With Extra 
Lot $80’s. 3 BR, Newer kitchen 
w/appliances.

Beautiful Willow Way, Portsmouth 
So very nice w/tons of space & priva-
cy. Perfect home for entertaining!

144 acres of farm land 
Burg area.

2629 Shawnee Rd. Near Hospital! 
Very desirable location. Full fin. bsmt 
w/new shower BA, HW floors, 40x28 
garage, lg back yard. OWNER 
WANTS OFFER! Must see inside...

1710 Timmonds, Portsmouth 
This property is in an estate 
& MUST SELL. ALL OFFERS 
CONSIDERED. Call to view!!

Wheelersburg $189,900 8 rooms, 
4 BR, 2 BA, 2 car garage, 3 car 
garage, 1.5 Acres. Don’t Drive By. 
Call for Private Showing!!

2 Story w/Inground Pool - Reduced! 
New stainless appliances, 3-4 BR, 
2 BA. Why Rent when you can own. 
Move-in condition!

Multi-unit apt bldgs
Call for Details.
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Quality
Service 

Excellence

The Staff of 

Southern Ohio Homes
 has been providing 

The Finest In 
Real Estate Publishing 

to the Tri-State Area 
for over 42 years. 

We are Dedicated to Quality and 
Excellence and are Committed to 
Faithfully Providing Accurate, Fair, 
Professional, Courteous Service.

Search for your new home 
or apartment with the touch 

of a key... Log on...
www.homeswvohky.com

Scan with Smart Phone

Add to your Mobile Phone

H

www.homeswvohky.com

• Print
• Web

• Mobile

Southern Ohio Homes

Tell your REALTOR® 
you saw it in the  

Southern Ohio Homes 
Magazine.
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2902 Scioto Trail, Portsmouth, OH 45662

www.KimHillRealEstate.com Like Us On 
Facebook.

We Work In 10 Counties!

Kim Hill
Broker/Owner

352-8340

2130 Dorman Dr. Portsmouth
Beautiful stately brick home on the Hilltop, conveniently located within walking distance to the 
hospital. Features a lovely wooded & PRIVATE back yard, newer roof, newer AC unit, newer 
carpet, security system, 3 BR & 1.5 BA. Big eat-in kitchen & 2 car det garage. Call Josh Preston 
at 740-727-0476 for your appointment today.

motivated!

5823 Harding Ave., Sciotoville
This immaculate home is in move-in condition 
& features a lg fenced back yard w/newer chain 
link fencing, newer deck, newer roof & exterior 
siding, and the exterior doors & garage doors 
have been replaced. Home also features a 
newer kitchen & bath and the furnace has also 
been replaced. This home will be maintenance-
free for years to come! Call Kim Hill at 740-
3352-8340 or any of our agents at 740-354-
3118 for your appointment today!

24043 St. Rt. 125, Blue Creek, OH
15 Picturesque acres with a Beautiful 4 
BR, 2 BA bi-level home. 2 stocked ponds. 
Kitchen, Living Room & Dining Room are 
all open. Solid oak kitchen w/lg island. Lots 
of storage. Two 150 amp breaker boxes. 
Deck overlooks the inground pool and nice 
patio. Fountain and pond. Call Amy 740-
357-7357

New LISTING

pending

sold in 37 days

68-D Heher
Lucasville

27 Jacob Ct.
Wheelersburg

New, State-of-the-Art 
Website

COMING SOON!!
Call us today and get 

started on buying your 
Dream Home!!

New LISTING



Renee 
Storey

Kim 
Lute

Dave
Gannon

Lisa
Hammond

935-2543 821-3330 464-0029 357-5253

Bonnie 
Rockwell

357-5597

Arlene 
Dever

357-0260

Candy
Frazier

352-9615

Amy
Holt

357-7357

www.KimHillRealEstate.com

Randy
Hill

352-0476

2902 Scioto Trail, Portsmouth, OH 45662
Like Us On 
Facebook.

We Work In 
10 Counties!

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 17

Josh
Preston

727-0476

2226 Dorman Dr. Portsmouth
This is absolutely the most perfect family home you have ever seen. Beautifully decorated 
and SPACE galore. New landscaping in the front yard, beautiful fireplace, a super nice 
finished basement, spacious sun room, inground pool, large fenced back yard. This 
home is in immaculate condition. Owners will look at all reasonable offers! $185,900

3354 Old Post Road, Portsmouth
This totally updated home has 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car att garage & fin basement. Enjoy 
the summer in this fantastic back yard which features an inground pool surrounded 
by stamped concrete, fenced yard & partially covered lg deck. This home also has a 
beautiful updated kitchen w/granite counter tops & SS appliances. Call Candy today 
before it’s gone! $189,900

New LISTING

New LISTING

3426 Scherer Hollow, Portsmouth
Gorgeous totally remodeled home 
in the heart of the country at the 
edge of the city. Conveniences of 
living in the city w/country feel!! 
Electric and plumbing updated. 
New furnace w/heat pump & 
central air in Nov. 2014. $80,000 
Call Kim Lute.

New LISTING







Visit our website: www.sciotohomes.com 502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC
Email: eutonrealty@yahoo.com

740-353-4330 Office

Charles Euton
740-352-7059

2715 Scioto Trail, Portsmouth

Have you ever wanted to be your own 
boss? Now is your chance w/this in-
come producing automatic car wash. 
$856,000 Call Charles 740-352-7059

72 Arrowhead Drive, Portsmouth

Clay Industrial Park. Great 
location for a warehouse business. 
Many possibilities. Main bldg offers 
apx. 9,750 sq.ft. 2 add’l bldgs offer 
apx. 10,000 sq.ft. $169,000 Please call 
Charles 740-352-7059

MOTIVATED SELLER

21,000 sq.ft.

Open span. Great 
location w/many 
possibilities: pizza 
store, ice cream, 
church or any type 
of office space. 
Immediate possession. 
Central heat & air. Lg 
black top parking lot 
& drive thru window. 
$75,900  Call Charles 
@ 740-352-7059

1539 St. Rt. 8, South Portsmouth

COMMERCIAL  PROPERTIES

LOCATION, LOCATION! Near golf 
course, marina and River. Lg pond. 
Great family home with 2,500 sq.ft. 
& 3 BR, 3 BA. Open concept with 
living room, dining room, kitchen and 
breakfast nook. Nice built-in kitchen 
w/tons of cabinets. Enclosed & open 
deck. 2 car garage. Lg lot w/garden 
spot at the end of street. Immediate 
possession. $219,000 Call Charles 
352-7059

New Price

Page 20 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

71 Nile Court, Stout

Call Charles - WE HAVE OTHER PROPERTIES

REDUCED

Great business opportunity. High volume carry-
out. Gas station not currently in operation. Adjoins 
Holiday Inn property. Near SSU & Grant Bridge. Call 
Charles @ 740-352-7059

2nd & Washington Streets Great Business
Opportunity! The 
carry-out is open. 
Gas station can 
be open. Part of 
building is leased. 
Call Charles @ 
740-352-7059 for 
all the details.

1508 11th Street, Portsmouth

Downtown 
Portsmouth. 
Great 
Business 
location. 
4 floors with 
32,800 sq.ft.
plus basement. 
$1,200,000  
Call Charles @ 
740-352-7059

6th Street, Portsmouth

Enjoy spectacular river views as you 
drink your morning coffee or relax by 
the pool.  Located on the Beautiful 
Ohio River, this stunning brick ranch 
offers 3 BR and 2.5 BA with views 
of the river from most rooms on the 
back of the house. The brick patio by 
the heated pool offers an excellent 
place to entertain guests. $339,000 
Call Charles 352-7059

1240 Tipton Lane Stout

Beautiful brick 2 story overlooking 
the Ohio Valley. 4 BR w/possibility 
of 2 more in attic. 3.5 BA. Full 
bsmt partially finished. Fantastic 
deck area. Lg KOI pond & fire pit 
on the hill above the home. Close 
to the country club. 8 adjoining 
acres are also available. $325,000  
Call Charles 352-7059

147 Dusty Dr., McDermott
New Listing



dsgilpin54@frontier.com

740-353-4330 Office

Debbie Gilpin
740-352-3385

143 Morton St., S. Shore, Ky

Charming 3 BR home on large lot. 
w/main floor BR & BA. Handicap ramp 
in rearl Close to conveniences. $69,900 
Call Debbie 352-3385

Cute 3 BR, 1 BA home close to SSU 
& conveniences. Lg LR, DR & eat-in 
kitchen. Replacement windows, updated 
electric & roof shingles. Only $59,900 
Call Debbie 352-3385

1601 4th St.

420 Mildred, S. Shore, Ky Brick 3 BR ranch on 
corner lot with large rear 
deck. Lots of updates!  
New metal roofing, gas 
furnace, Central air, 
ceilings, walls, plumbing, 
front porch & floor cover-
ings. $69,900 Call Debbie 
352-3385

502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Dona 
Lust

740-821-6767
Email: DonaLLust@yahoo.com

1631 3rd St., Portsmouth

Great 3 BR home in nice neighborhood. 
Close to down town area w/nice back 
yard. Move-in ready. $60,000 Call 
Dona 740-821-6767

8308 Ohio River Rd., Wheelersburg

Lease Only
Great rental for office, bank, dental, 
restaurant or medical. Was doctor’s office 
and cash advance. Adjoins China Wok. 
1,100/month. Call Dona 740-821-6767

LOCATION! LOCATION!!!

REDUCED

Realty, LLC

67 Eleventh St., S. Portsmouth, Ky Cute brick ranch 
w/lots of updates. 
2 or 3 BR, 2 BA. 
2 sun rooms. 
Newer windows, 
floor coverings, 
kitchen & water 
heater. $92,000   
Debbie 352-3385

REDUCED

Motivated Seller - Short Sale!

3987 Rocky Fork, Otway

Charming vinyl sided 2 story on apx. 
1.4 acres. Updated roof shingles & 
AC. Large rooms, 4 BR, 2 BA, LR 
w/frpl. Att garage. $142,900 Call Deb-
bie 352-3385

2118 Mabert Rd., Portsmouth

2 story 
currently 
used as 
a rental. 
Lg front 
porch, 4 
replace-

ment windows. 3 BR. $29,900 
Call Debbie 352-3385

1219 Findlay St., Portsmouth

Commercial Building. First floor 
Lobby, 2 exam rooms, bath, break 
room, utility and office. Upstairs 
apartment w/private entrance, 3 
BR, LR, kitchen, BA & sun room. 
Oven, refrigerator & cook top stay. 
$77,500 Call Dona 740-821-6767

REDUCED

48 SR 104, Lucasville

Move-in ready reatreat/home. 
Perfect for relaxing & fishing with 
the Scioto River in your back yard. 
2 BR, 1 car att. garage.  $48,000  
Call Dona 740-821-6767

Riverfront

56 Lake Rd., Waverly

Enjoy a view of Lake White. 
Decking across the front of home 
w/fenced yard. 2 BR, LR w/gas logs 
frpl. Gazebo. $69,900
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
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1107 Lawson St., Portsmouth

BE YOUR OWN BOSS! “The Block House” 
offers a rear beer parlor, all equipment, 
security & alarm systems, D-5 Liquor 
License w/carry out. $159,900 Call Bob or 
Robyn 574-2519

1701 5th St., Portsmouth

Step back in time. Spacious Colonial w/
generous rooms, LR, DR, lg enclosed front 
porch, rear deck, 3 BR, 3 BA. Det. garage. 
$72,500 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

22 New Globe Rd, S. Webster

Ranch in country setting w/LR, eat-in 
kitchen, 3 BR, full BA, 35’x65’ Morton 
bldg w/15’x15’ door. $97,000 Call Bob 
or Robyn 574-2519

3432 Rhodes Ave, New Boston

BE YOUR OWN BOSS. Multiple possibilities. 
30,000+/- sq.ft. w/100 parking spaces & several 
rest rooms. “City Limits” & pizza equipment 
stay. $950,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

3768 Mackletree Rd, Blue Ck

Country Charm & more! 4 BR, 2 BA ranch w/
LR, DR, kitchen, sun room, det 2 car garage. 
Add’l 4 more properties! 1 mobile home, 2 
houses! 5.13+/- Acres. Beautiful setting. 
$150,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

970 Bussey Rd, Wheelersburg

Let’s go fishing! This charming ranch nestled on 
over an acre of land offers a lg stocked pond w/
covered shelter area for hours of enjoyment. The 
home features 3 BR, 2 BA, fin. gsmt, att. garage. 
$120,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Stocked Pond/Shelter House

1293 Howard Furnace Rd.-Whbg

Lovely newer ranch home on 1.25+/- Acres. 
Lg LR & spacious kitchen  and dining area. 3 
BR, 2 BA including MBR & BA. Lg laundry rm. 
2 car att. garage. Above-ground Pool & deck. 
$149,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

3272 McDermott Pond Creek

HANDYMAN SPECIAL! Country cottage 
w/some upgrades, 2 BR, BA, bsmt, det. 
garage. BANK OWNED! $29,900 Call 
Bob or Robyn 574-2519

389 Bussey Rd., Wheelersburg

Country Setting. LR w/frpl, kitchen, din-
ing/den, 2 BR, BA, att carport, det garage. 
+ 2 BR Windsor mobile home. 1.32 acres. 
$60,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

809 Connie Ave, Wheelersburg

Charming 4 BR, 3 BA w/LR, DR, spacious 
FR, 2 car garage & generous applianced 
kitchen. Dead end street. $168,500 Call 
Bob or Robyn 574-2519
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668 Highland Ave., Portsmouth

Adorable upgraded cottage. LR, DR, 
kitchen, 2 BR including lg MBR, full BA, 
lg deck, AG pool & privacy fence. $74,500 
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

5627 Third St., Sciotoville

Attention Investors! 4 Rental units includes 
2 story home plus 3 apartments. Conve-
nient corner lot.  Some off-street parking. 
$129,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1515 Dogwood Ridge Rd, W’burg
Attention Investors! Commercial bldg that 
would be great for a beauty shop, office 
space, mechanics garage, etc. Check out 
this affordable bldg today. $49,000 Call 
Bob or Robyn 574-2519

108 Dawson Dr., Wheelersburg

Brick & vinyl ranch home on dead-end 
street. LR w/frpl, spacious eat-in kitchen 
w/appliances & island, spacious FR, 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, att 2 car garage, covered porches, 2 
storage bldgs, gazebo. $129,900  Call Bob 
or Robyn 574-2519

4226 Spruce St, New Boston

2 BR, 1 BA Cottage + 1706 Poplar 
St. + 1713 Poplar St. + 1615 Brun-
ner Ave. Most have long-term ten-
ant. $230,000 Call Bob or Robyn 
574-2519

Investors Package



scottcathyj@yahoo.com

Cathy J. Scott
740-935-5892

157 Stewart Hollow, P’mouth
232 Oliver Rd.
3700 Rhodes Ave., 
   New Boston COMMERCIAL

Riverstone Lots, Minford

Build your new home where dreams 
come true. Riverstone is one of the 
newest subd in Minford. 9 lots avail-
able in various sizes, 1+ acre. Cathy 
Scott 935-5892

RARE FIND! Lovely 3 BR brick ranch home 
on 9.1 ACRES! Extra lg 24x23 family room, 
living room w/gas logs frpl. Original HW 
flooring under carpet. Att 2 car garage, 
concrete drive. 2 Barns, small cabin. 
Suitable for livestock! Motivated Seller. 
$139,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

12914 SR 139, Minford1165 Gleim Rd., Wheelersburg

LOCATION! LOCATION!  4 BR, 2.5 BA, lg LR 
w/gas logs frpl, newer kitchen, master suite 
w/whirlpool tub, storage galore, covered patio, 
newer roof, 2 car det. garage. Sellers relocating. 
Motivated! $134,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

Adorable 1998 Palm Harbor manf. home 
w/3 BR, 2 BA on 2.47 Acres. Move-in con-
dition. Open LR/DR & nice white kitchen. 
Rear deck, 2 car det garage. Motivated 
Seller. $84,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

33 H Ruth St., Portsmouth

164 Twin Valley Rd., Portsmouth

Prepare to be Amazed! Updated inside & out. 
Beautiful HW floors in the entry leading to lg LR 
w/gas logs, DR & newer kitchen w/maple cabine-
try. Lg MBR, upstairs loft, covered front porch, 
2 open patios, 1 car det. garage. Gorgeous & 
private. $109,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

378 Cook St., Wheelersburg

Affordable 1996 manufactured home. 
3 BR, 2 BA, updated kitchen & BA. Att. 
carport + 24x26 garage. Lg corner lot. Mo-
tivated. $72,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

1921 Dorman Dr., Portsmouth

Darling home w/charm & character. Beauti-
ful covered rear deck, lg private back yard, 
1 car garage. Spacious LR w/gas logs. 
Updated BA. Bsmt w/FR, WB stove & BA. 
$112,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

 $144,900
$40,000

$140,000  

0 Wheelers Mill Rd., W’burg

Absolutely Beautiful 1.34 acre building 
site, just mins from SR 52 & Minford 
schools. Motivated Seller. Restrictions 
apply. $28,000 Cathy Scott 935-5892

Make Offer!

REDUCED

REDUCED

139 Red Hollow Rd., Beaver

Amazing 3 BR, 2 BA on 1 acre. Lots of 
updates. Kitchen w/pantry & SS appli-
ances. Att 2 car garage. Metal Roof 2014. 
$104,900  Call Cathy 935-5892

1116 9th St., W. Portsmouth

PRICED TO SELL! 3 BR, 3 full BA, eat-in 
kitchen w/French doors to deck. Lg back 
yard. Semi-finished walkout bsmt. Out-
bldg. $110,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

Motivated
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7304 SR 335, Minford

Outstanding Business Opportunity. 
1.79 level acres w/duplex, each w/2 
BR. Det. 2 car garage & paved parking 
lot. Room behind to expand. $150,000 
Call Cathy 935-5892

DUPLEX

3988 Gallia Pike, F. Furnace

Move-in ready 3 BR, 1 BA hom w/oak 
HW floors in LR, Hall & 2 BR. Oversized 
MBR. Handy den/office area. Covered & 
uncovered patio. Great location. $92,000 
Call Cathy 935-5892

REDUCED

REDUCED

2136 High St., Portsmouth

Darling 1-1/2 story Bungalow in quiet 
neighborhood within walking distance 
of SOMC & Hillview. Newly remodeled 
kitchen w/hickory cabinets, counter 
tops, DW & ceramic tile floor. New BA 
w/ceramic floors, soaking tub, vanity 
& plumbling. 3 BR, 1 car att carport. 
$69,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

New Listing

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

461 Dewey St., Wheelersburg

Adorable 3-4 BR, eat-in kitchen, newly remod-
eled BA, lg back yard w/patio & privacy fence. 
New roof 2012 plus newer windows, vinyl 
siding, HVAC unit, hot water heater & more. 
Motivated. $99,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

New Listing
5809 Kentland, Sciotoville

Charming cottage. Move-in ready. Darly 2 BR, 
newly remodeled BA, DR, laundry room full 
block bsmt. New metal roof 2012. Fenced back 
yard. Outbldg. $39,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

New Listing



Henley  Deemer  Road, 
Lucasville Several lots Prices 
vary. Several 1 acre lots. 
$12,000

185 SR 728, Lucasville 2 acres. 
Excellent development potential 
Beside the Lucasville Library & 
the Farm Credit Svcs. REDUCED 
$135,000

Call Jennifer Riggs  
740-355-0333

Caldwell, Lucasville Apx. 
2 Acre lot 1 mile from US 23.  
$39,900

scottcathyj@yahoo.com

Cathy J. Scott
740-935-5892

Charles Euton, Broker
Realty, LLC

Jennifer Riggs
740-355-0333
jennifer2q2@yahoo.com

1732 7th St., Portsmouth

Spacious, handicap-accessible 1 story 
cottage in the downtown area. 2 BR, 1.5 
BA, lg foyer, LR, DR, eat-in kitchen & 
utility room. Partial bsmt. All fenced 
yard. Outbldg in rear. Gas insert frpl 
in the LR. Newer central air. $39,900. 
Call Jennifer 740-355-0333

1221 Lucasville Minford Rd.

Looking for a large home? This 5 BR, 
2.5 BA has all the space you need! 
Freshly painted, new light fixtures, 
new carpet & HW flooriong, new 
stainless steel appliances. $149,900  
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
eye on the kids in the fenced back yard. Add’l features in-
clude a walk-in closet in the master & Jack-and-Jill BA. Take 
a personal tour! MLS 140637 $132,000 Call Craig DeAtley.
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3066 McDermott Pond Ck Rd - NW
Do you enjoy beautiful country views? This nice home on 
over 11 scenic acres could be for you. Enjoy the warmth of 
the LR frpl this fall & winter. 3 BR, 1 BA and 2 add’l finished 
rooms in the walkout bsmt. Plenty of room for growing 
family. Storage is plentiful w/2 car gar garage & barn. MLS 
140541 $164,900 Call Craig DeAtley.

6057 Careys Run Pond Ck Rd - NW
Only 15 min. from town! Custom home on 21 acres. 3 BR on 1st 

floor w/master suite including lg BA w/whirlpool tub. Kitchen 
w/center cook-top island, 2 HUGE BR on 2nd floor. Beautiful 
HW flooring, office area, expansive front porch, att garage, 
storage shed. MLS 140755 $259,000 Call Craig DeAtley.

385 Adkins Hoffer Hill Rd - NW
Ready to Homestead? This 36 Acre farm features fenced 
pastures, 2 barns, chicken house & new automated green-
house. The 3 BR, 1 BA home features a spacious sun room, 
lg LR anchored by wb frpl & lg kitchen. The upstairs has 
new drywall & carpet. 1 car att garage. More pasture avail-
able that is not fenced & nice woods for hiking. MLS 140745 
$165,000 Call Craig DeAtley

11142 Pinewood St - Northwest
Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA vinyl sided home on level corner lot. 2 
car att garage, covered deck & house generator. Lg FR w/wb 
frpl. Located behind Briarpatch convenient story in Lucas-
ville. Could be business or office space. Mins to US 23. MLS 
140903 $139,000 Call Paula Yeley

39 Valley View - Valley
Beautiful & spacious brick/vinyl tri-level w/4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
lovely sun room & great deck. Frpl, crown molding & lg FR. 
Kitchen offers plenty of cabinets & counter space. Many up-
dates & improvements. Valley schools & private .74 acre set-
ting close to US 23. MLS 140585 $239,000 Call Paula Yeley.

881 Thomas Hollow - Valley
Too good to be true! 8 Acres and nice home conve-
nient to US 23. 3 BR, 1 BA w/over 2,000 sq.ft. living 
space & lg rooms w/lots of growing space. Nice back 
yard w/outbldgs & barn rolls up into wooded hillside. 
MLS 140574 $169,000 Call Craig DeAtley.

147 Breckenridge - Valley
Nearly New! Spacious all brick 4 BR, 3 BA w/open concept 
LR, DR & kitchen w/HW floors! Eat-in kitchen w/center 
island, breakfast nook, SS appliances & tons of counter 
space! Lg master suite w/walk-in closet, BA w/soaking tub 
& hiw/hers sinks. LL offers enormous FR, 4th BR & full BA! 
MLS 140589 $375,000 Call Craig DeAtley

633 4th Street - Portsmouth
Listed on the National Historic Register, the Simon Labold 
House & Gardens is truly a Portsmouth landmark. Offering 
4,400 sq.ft. including 4 BR, 4.5 BA, updated cook’s kitchen w/
SS appliances overlooking the amazing garden areas, includ-
ing greenhouse & guest quarters. Raised-panel woodwork, 
many fireplaces, formal LR & DR w/built-in’s, sun room & light-
filled breakfast area. MLS 139792 $465,000 Call Craig DeAtley

240 Glendale Rd - Valley
Tons of Garage Space! This 4 BR, 2 BA boasts an att 2 
car garage + lg garage in back yard. Apx. 7 acres con-
venient to SR 139 & Lucasville Minford Rd. Inside find a 
lg LR & FR. MLS 140660 $149,000 Call Craig DeAtley.

2204 Grandview Ave - Portsmouth
CHARMING BUNGALOW!! Newer 3 dim. roof 2006. Excel-
lent location close to SOMC. Updates include new kitchen 
cabinets, ceramic tile flooring & bath vanity. Beautiful 
woodwork, pocket doors, spacious closets, lg front porch & 
fenced back yard. MLS 137364 $79,000 Call Pam Krick.

1703 Timmonds Ave. - Portsmouth
All stone & cedar 2 story, this charming residence offers 3 
BR, 1.5 BA, updated eat-in kitchen, 1st floor laundry & for-
mal LR & DR. Lg front porch & fenced rear yard w/patio. 
Lovingly cared for by same owners for 46 yrs, newer win-
dows, roof, furnace & baths. Move-in condition. MLS 138720 
$108,000 Call Valerie Carson.

3029 N. Hill Rd - Portsmouth
Cape Cod in nice Hilltop neighborhood! LR w/frpl & 
plenty of natural light, formal DR. Kitchen opens to 
lg back deck. 1st floor washer/dryer hookup & bsmt 
BR could be rec room. New central air 6/2012. MLS 
138344 $91,750 Call Roberta Duncan.

1521 Third St. - Portsmouth
This 3 BR cottage is in move-in condition. Very 
near Shawnee State & perfect for students or as 
great family home. Fenced back yard w/outbldg & 2 
car carport. MLS 140026 $55,000 Call Bev Boehm

2834 Circle Dr. - Portsmouth
Feel like the king of the castle in this 3 BR, 3 BA Hilltop 
home! Newly completed oversized master suite offers 
lots of storage, beautiful views & newly renovated walk-in 
closet! New roof, AC & carpet! Lg LR w/frpl walks out to sun 
room & overlooks pool!! Office could be 4th BR. MLS 140195 
$199,000 Call Valerie Carson

3021 Camelot Dr. - Portsmouth
Get The Big Picture... see yourself & your family in 
this 3,630 sq.ft. stone home on 3.91 acres. Open floor 
plan w/4 BR, 3.5 BA, elegant DR, comfortable FR w/
gas frpl, master suite w/walk-in closet, spacious LR 
w/carpeting & beautifully enclosed heated pool MLS 
140061 $435,000 Call Craig DeAtley.

1132 Meadow Lane - Portsmouth
Attractive home on dead-end street features 
sunny LR, eat-in kitchen w/high profile cabi-
netry & HW flooring, FR/den w/frpl opening to 
back patio, 1st floor half BA for guests & 2 car 
garage. MLS 140217 $99,900 Call Craig DeAtley.

1042 28th St. - Portsmouth
Spacious 3/4 BR home offers over 2,000 sq.ft.! Enclosed 
front porch opens to LR w/beautiful HW’s, stone gas log frpl, 
office area, huge DR (HW under carpet), eat-in kitchen & lg 
FR w/another gas frpl. 3 BR upstairs (HW under carpet) w/
built-ins, lots of natural light, awesome walk-in closet room! 
partial fin bsmt. MLS 140267 $109,900 Call Roberta Duncan.

3405 Flint Ridge Rd - Portsmouth
Never before offered! This 3,029 sq.ft. all cedar contemporary 
home is on over 5.29 acres in the City. The 2 story stone wb 
frpl is highlighted w/cathedral ceilings. Open concept design 
for easy entertaining. Architect-designed residence offers 3 
oversized BR, 4 BA, HW & bamboo flooring, skylights, dumb 
waiter & much more. MLS 140259 $410,000 Call Craig DeAtley.
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3202 Old Post Rd - Portsmouth
Great home on gorgeously landscaped lot! Offers 4 BR, 3 
BA, lg master suite w/garden tub & walk-in closet & 1st floor 
FR that walks out to deck. Kitchen w/cherry cabinetry, lg 
breakfast nook that opens to deck & HW flooring. Retaining 
wall & fencing provide privacy around deck. MLS 140345 
$199,000 Call Craig DeAtley

1031 Coles Blvd. - Portsmouth
Convenient to SOMC! Extensive updates in this 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
mean less work for you. New roof, AC unit, windows & hot 
water heater. Renovated kitchen w/ceramic tile, new cabinets 
& counter tops. All BRs have walk-in closets. 2 garages & 
fenced back yard. MLS 140457 $139,900 Call Craig DeAtley.

1829 Franklin - Portsmouth
Newly ref. HW floors throughout, updated kitchen, new light 
fixtures! Amazing front porch, brick craftsman style! Offers 
4 BR, 2 BA, traditional DR & LR w/beautiful frpl, welcoming 
FR & kitchen w/bay windows-perfect for an indoor herb gar-
den. MLS 140361 $299,000 Call Craig DeAtley

3109 Sheridan - Portsmouth
Charming 3 BR, 1.5 BA in great Hilltop neighborhood! 
Open concept living & dining room, beautiful lami-
nate flooring, 2 frpl, updated BA, SS appliances, full 
bsmt, newer deck & privacy fence! Just mins from 
SOMC! MLS 140483 $139,000 Call Craig DeAtley

3507 Orchard Dr. - Portsmouth
Location! Location! A Country Feel in the City! 4-5 
BR, 3.5 BA home near hospitals, parks, SSU & more. 
Custom built-ins in FR, LR & Office. Ceramic tile floor 
in kitchen, dining & all BAs. Newer heating, AC unit, 
roof & most windows. 10x12 covered screened patio. 
MLS 140599 $275,000 Call Roberta Duncan

4230 Sterling Ave. - Portsmouth
Nice single story 2/3 BR, 1 BA in New Boston area. 
Eat-in kitchen, LR & laundry. Very nice sitting room 
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
your screened patio & enjoy the changing seasons in your 
own back yard. Home office, new kitchen w/Corian counter 
tops & lots of storage. MLS 13918 $196,000 Call Pam Krick.

230 South Nile Lane - West
All brick 2,480 sq.ft. ranch w/lg, flat lot near Shawnee Marina 
& Golf Course! Palladium windows at entry, formal DR & eat-
in kitchen w/2 prep areas. MBR opens to rear patio & over-
looks heated IG pool. 2 add’l BR + possible 4th BR. Lg fenced 
rear lot. MLS 139791 $299,900 Call Craig DeAtley

16747A US 52 - West
Secluded Spanish-style home just 5 mins to Portsmouth! Watch 
4th of July fireworks & enjoy views of both bridges from the 
pool! Stunning home w/open floor plan. Eat-in kitchen w/granite 
counters, pantry, SS appliances & views of pool. DR off kitchen, 
LR w/frpl & sun room adjacent. MBR opens to 2nd floor balcony. 
1st floor utility. MLS 139969 $349,900 Call Craig DeAtley

76 North Nile Lane - West
Gorgeous open concept design w/vaulted ceilings highlight 
this stunning 3,200 sq.ft. home. Kitchen w/center island & 
Mexican tile flooring offers views of yard & pool. GR is open 
to eat-in kitchen & offers separate office area. 1st floor mas-
ter suite w/loft, walk-in closet, jetted tub & vanity! 5 BR, 3.5 
BA, 2 car garage. MLS 140390 $299,900 Call Craig DeAtley.

74 Pine Hill Road - West
5.16 acres of picturesque land. Beautiful 1 floor plan 
w/lg LR w/wb brick frpl & stunning views of yard & 
hills which opens to DR. Incredible kitchen w/lg 
breakfast area. MBR offers BA w/marble flooring & 
walk-in closet. Enclosed inground pool & deck. MLS 
140111 $250,000 Call Craig DeAtley.

184 4th Street - West
Updated & move-in condition. Open living/dining 
combo floor plan. Nice kitchen cabinets & counter 
tops. 2 BR, 1 BA & utility room. Deck, 1 car det ga-
rage & outbldg for extra storage. MLS 140920 $69,900 
Call Paula Yeley

1774 Owl Creek Road - Eastern
Income Opportunity! Single family home w/att apart-
ment that could be mother-in-law quarters. Includes 
mobile home, so currently there are 3 units, but all 
could be returned to single family. MLS 140891 
$69,000 Call Craig DeAtley.

717 Posey Ridge - Eastern
Lots of room w/3 lg BR & 2 walk-in closets in master. 
Full bsmt plumbed for add’l BA. The 3 car att garage & 
barn w/concrete floor provide ample storage & work-
shop space. Nearly 10 acres and a pond. Waiting for 
your touch. MLS 140666 $149,000 Call Craig DeAtley.
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740-821-4492

Jennifer
Kephas
740-354-2112
740-821-1086

Paula 
Yeley
740-354-2112 
740-935-2756

Brandy
Mowery
740-354-2112
740-352-1650

REduced REduced

REduced

FOR MORE LISTINGS & ADDITIONAL PHOTOS, 
PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT 

WWW.CENTURY21EMPIREREALTY.COM

Heather
DeAtley
740-354-2112
740-981-7784
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Allen L. Fields

2016 Dorman Drive, Portsmouth, OH 45662

(740) 357-8323

Fax: (740) 888-0017

Broker/Owner
Sharon King 

Realtor
(740) 357-0608

sharonking.realtor@gmail.com

Phyllis Pertuset 
Realtor

(740) 372-7118
phypert@yahoo.com

8683 Green St., 
Wheelersburg

$179,500 4 BR, FULL 
BASEMENT, 
INGROUND 
POOL, SUN 
ROOM, 
STAINLESS 
APPLIANC-
ES, HIGHLY 
DESIRED 
NEIGHBOR-
HOOD!! 
Call 
allen.

2720 Sunrise Ave., Portsmouth

$73,900

Charming 2 BR cottage with new-
er kitchen, LR, BA, laundry room, 
att. garage & deck. CALL PHYLLIS 
PERTUSET 740-372-7118

HILLTOP COTTAGE

5828 Farney Ave., Sciotoville

$99,900

4 BR, 2 full BA, nice 2 story vinyl 
sided home. spacious LR, DR, kitchen. 
fenced yard & det. garage. CALL 
PHYLLIS PERTUSET 740-372-7118

www.gatewaypropertyexchange.com

$75,017

389 Cook St., Wheelersburg
reduced! 4 BR, 2 BA vinyl ranch 
in the burg. Offers nice large 
lot.  Call Sharon king @ 740-
357-0608

$89,900

2394 Houston Hollow, Lucasville
picture yourself nestled against a 
private tree line close enough for 
conveniences, but the feeling of being 
outside the bustle of the city. Move-
in ready cozy country ranch with 
open concept living & dining area w/lg 
garage.  New appliances. Call Allen

afields01@ymail.com

REDUCED

5917 Kentland, Sciotoville
3 BR, 2 BA home w/lg kitchen & 
family room. Call Sharon King 
740-357-0608

$94,900

3 BR, 1 BA, 2 car att. garage 
on corner lot. call sharon 
king 740-357-0608

$31,600

1122 29th St, Portsmouth
Highly affordable, yet stately 
brick home in fabulous neighbor-
hood in the hilltop. Formal DR, LR & 
very nice garage. Call Allen.

$109,900
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Brian Marshall 
Realtor

(740) 285-7134
bmarshall313@gmail.com

$49,500

28 Willard, Wheelersburg
very affordable & nice home with 
almost an acre of ground. 2 very 
nice outbldgs for the hobbyist! 
Call Allen

$159,000

1683 Back Rd., Franklin Furnace
you won’t want to miss this very 
spacious, updated & move-in ready 
home with full fin. walkout bsmt! Call 
Brian for your personal showing!

$39,900

1628 Grandview, Portsmouth
oVER 2,400 SQ.FT., 6 OFFICES WITH 
FRONT ENTRANCE. pLUS 2 APTS IN THE 
UPPER LEVEL W/2 br EACH. pRICED TO 
sELL! cALL PHYLLIS pERTUSET.

COMMERCIALmove-in 
ready

country 
living

REDUCED

224 Pine Lane, W. Portsmouth

$127,000

UNIque 3 BR, 2 full BA, equipped 
kitchen, FR, DR, lg deck, att ga-
rage. CALL PHYLLIS PERTUSET 
740-372-7118

2502 Pollock Rd, NW Schools

$65,000

3 BR, 2 full BA, On permanent 
foundation. 2.13 Acres w/pond. 
CALL PHYLLIS PERTUSET 740-372-
7118

5365 Gallia St., Sciotoville

$32,900

1 Story Cottage with 2 BR, 1 BA, 
HW floors, large lot. priced 
to sell!! CALL PHYLLIS PERTUSET 
740-372-7118

REDUCED

make
offer!

PENDING
Call Sharon King

740-357-0608
312 Wanda Rd., Portsmouth 
	 $49,900
1361 2nd St., W. Portsmouth
	 $44,900
1118 22nd St., Portsmouth 
	 $37,500
227 Summit St., W. Portsmouth 
	 $35,800
314 Marshall Ave., Sciotoville
	 $24,900

PENDING

140 Mathiott, Wheelersburg



Can’t Wait?
How about 10 Days 
	 Sooner...

Quality Printing
Takes Time

But you don’t have to wait.
Southern Ohio Homes

 is now available 10 days before 
the next printed issue hits the street.
Go to www.homeswvohky.com

on the web & on your mobile phone.

List Your Home With Any of The Fine 
REALTORS® In This Magazine.

Expect 
Results.

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Northern Kentucky

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 37



Page 38 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

View Our Virtual Tours at www.ruthannbrushrealty.com

Ruthann 
Brush

353-8764

Karen 
McCallister
858-3847

Principal Broker

Opal 
Mustain
285-0763

Kim
Bradley
935-1115

Email: ruthannbrush@gmail.com

Tom
Horr

821-3795

Anna
Brickey

727-8824

Billie
Craft

464-7284

Portsmouth
1918 Summit St
2664 Dorman Dr.
1611 Mound St.
1416 Summit St.
1408 Spring St.
1644 4th St.
1314 Lincoln
2741 Grandview
1110 21st St.
2222 High St.
1902 Baird 
1020 24th St.
2319 Micklethwaite
2303 Waller St.
2115 25th St. 
2700 Gilbert Ave.
3260 Chateau Dr.

$29,900
$34,900
$36,900
$49,900
$59,900
 $69,900
$74,900
$87,000
$89,900
$94,900
$99,000

$119,000
$129,000
$129,900
 $139,900
$185,000
$429,000

Minford

Rosemount/Clay Schools

3 BR, 1.5 BA
1 BR, 1 BA
4 BR, 1 BA
3 BR, 1 BA 
3 BR, 2 BA
3 BR, 1 BA
3 BR, 1.5 BA
3 BR, 1 BA
3 BR, 1.5 BA
4 BR, 1 BA
3 BR, 1 + 2 Half BA
3 BR, 1 BA
3 BR, 2 BA
3 BR, 2 BA
2 BR, 1 BA
4 BR, 2.5 BA
4 BR, 3 BA

1180 Rainbow Dr.
5545 SR 139
4620 Old Scioto Trail
1210 Rainbow Dr.
1904 Rosemount Rd.

$99,000
$99,900

$137,500
$139,900
$159,900

3 BR, 1 BA
3 BR, 2 BA
3 BR, 2 BA
3 BR, 1 BA
3 BR, 2 BA

3591 White Gravel
      McDaniel

$229,9003 BR, 2 BA
Acreage

Northwest
215 Taylorton Rd.
   
12327C SR 104
3706 McDermott
      Pond Creek
235 Crystal Dr.

$36,500

$104,900
$107,000

$200,000

4 BR, 2 BA

4 BR, 2 BA
3 BR, 1 BA

3 BR, 1.5 BA

Stout
382 Jenkins Rd
194 S. Ziegler Ln

$129,900
$199,000

2 BR, 1.5 BA
4 BR, 3 BA

Valley
6480 SR 139
1038 Morris Ln, 
   Blue Run

$79,900
$134,900

2 BR, 1 BA
3 BR, 2 BA

West

Kentucky
63 Rainy Lane
79 5th St.
254 2nd St. 
57 Jamestown Rd.
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